Congratulate

CINDY MITCHELL, RN, ASN

DAISY Award Winner! October 2016

Cindy Mitchell, RN, ASN is Memorial Hospital and Health Care Center's next DAISY Award Winner! Patients love Cindy, and she is oftentimes referred to as "my nurse, Cindy" in public by her former patients.

As a DAISY Award winner, Cindy was gifted with a DAISY pin, certificate, award sculpture, and Cinnabons for the whole department. Thank you, Cindy, for your dedication to your patients and to Memorial Hospital and Health Care Center!

Memorial Hospital would like to extend a congratulations to the other DAISY Award nominees!



From left to right: Tonya Heim, VP of Patient Services and CNO; Cindy Mitchell, Daisy Award Recipient; and Rebecca Strange, Clinical Manager of Pediatric Services.



IN MEMORY OF J. PATRICK BARNES

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL AND HEALTH CARE CENTER